	1				
D	PTT	1			
Л	211				

QUITCLAIM DEED

1991

Dated this 19 day of DECEMBER ,19 91	
For valuable consideration, I, LLOYD V. POLSON AND RO	THE POLSON FAMILY TRUST, DATED DECEMBER 19
Do hereby REMISE, RELEASE, and FOREVER QUITCLAIN	M to: <u>LLOYD VINCENT POLSON AND ROSALINE T. POL</u> SO TRUSTORS AND OR TRUSTEES
the following described real property in the State of Nevada, Co (legal description of real property and commonly known address if known)	
TOWNSHIP 31 NORTH, RANGE 48 EAST, M.D.B.&M	-SECTION 29: SOUTHEAST QUARTER(SE.) OF
THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE1)	
EXCEPTING THEREFROM ALL PETROLEUM, OIL, NA	TURAL GAS AND PRODUCTS DERIVED THEREFROM, BE PRODUCED THEREFROM, AND ALL RIGHTS THERETO
AS RESERVED BY SOUTHERN PACIFIC LAND COMPA	NY, IN A DEED RECORDED SEPTEMBER 24, 1951
IN BOOK 24 OF DEEDS, PAGE 168 EUREKA COUNT	Y, NEVADA RECORDS.
_	
· .	
r 050 35	
ASSESSOR PARCEL NO. 5-050-35	\ \
19	, DECEMBER 19 91
In Witness Whereof, I/We hereunto set my hand/our hands this 19 day o	
LIAN (Polson	Rosaline T. Palson
(Signature)	(Signature)
ILOÝD V. POLSON	ROSALINE T. POLSON
(Print or type name here)	(Print or type name here)
STATE OF NEVADA	RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TO
\ \ \	NAMELLOYD AND ROSALINE POLSON
	ADDRESS 340 WILBUR WAY
On this 19day of DECEMBER 19 91 personally appeared before me, a Notary Public	CTTY/ST/ZIP PAHRUMP, NV89041
LLOYD V. POLSON	If applicable mail tax statements to
A A A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA	NAME ADDRESS
ROSALINE T. POLSON	CITY/ST/ZIP
personally known to me to be the person whose name(s) is subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that \underline{T} he \underline{Y} executed	
the instrument.	space below this line for recorders use only book 230 page /29
Witness my hand and official seal	OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
Carl V Kenlesser	United NV Business Service
(Notary Public)	'91 OEC 30 P.4:08
,	보다 보고 있다. 그런 사람들이 되고 하고 있다. 1985년 - 1일 전투
Notary (Reality Statement Novada COUNTY OF CLARK	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA BOOK 2 3 0 PAGE 2
BRUCE W. ANDERSON My Commission Expires	FILE NO. FEES
Nevada Legal Forms	139076 5,00

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

Recording Date 12/30/91 Book 230 Page 129 Ins	strument # <u>139076</u>
Full Value of Property Interest Conveyed	\$
Less Assumed Liens & Encumbrances	
Taxable Value (NRS 375.010, Section 4)	s
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$
If exempt, state reason. NRS 375.090, Section8	Explain:
NO CONSIDERATION PAID Rev	are transferring our property to our ocable Living Trust, of which we are stors and Trustees.
Escrow Holder only: Check if Real Property Transfer T	ax is to be deferred under NRS 375.030, Section 3.
A STATE OF THE STA	ESCROW HOLDER
above statements are confect.	Under penalty of perjury, I hereby declare that the above statements are correct to the best of my knowledge based upon the information available to me in the documents contained in the escrow file.
Name (Please Print)	Signature of Declarant
Address	Name (Please Print)
City State Zip	Escrow Number
	Firm Name
	Address
	City State Zip
Tax paid for the above transfer on 12/30	, 19 9 /_ per NRS 375.030. Section 3.
	monabete
	Signature of Recorder or Representative